BSVB Bezirksschiessen

Bezirksschitzenverband Bilach

Einzelrangliste
03.09.2021 - 18.09.2021

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer
Jimenez Puerto Raimundo Manuel 1973 S
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Nowak Stephan
Kern Jorg

Mares Paolo

Walt Werner
Kressebuch Wilhelm
Meierhofer Paul
Wanner Nick
Mezger Martin
Amsler Fredy
Haymoz Denise
Koénig Sandro

Von Euw Trudi
Gasser Niel
Sennrich Julius
Brachtel Verena
Neuhaus Alexander
Meier Peter

Gut Hansjorg

1973 S
1958 V
1961V
1948 SV
1953V
1960 V
1972 S
1967 S
1969 S
1946 SV
1986 E
1954V

Verein

Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Bulach, Pistolenschiitzen

Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen

Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen
Rorbas-Embrach, Pistolenschiitzen
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiessver
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Rorbas-Embrach, Pistolenschiitzen
Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen

2002 U21 Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschtitzenbt

1940 SV
1972 S
1938 SV
1966 S
1954V

Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen
Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen
Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen
Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen
Glattfelden, Pistolenclub
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Punkte
96
93
88
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76
70
43
31
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